One of Kentucky’s Top Ten Fall
Festivals - Celebrating 23 Years!

% HIDDEN RIVER CAVE TOURS|

HERITIIGE FESTI\H\I.

September 20 & 21, 2024

Historic Downtown Horse Cave, Kentucky
Two miles east of Exit 58, Interstate 65 ¢ General Information (270) 786-2680

ﬂ facebook.com/horsecaveheritagefestival @ www.horsecaveky.org/heritage-festival

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20™

Oendors & Evends

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Hidden River Cave 1/2 Price Tours

4:00 pm - 9:00 pm Vendors Open 5:00 pm Color Me
Purple Pageant

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 21

Oendors & Events

7:00 - 10:00 am Pancake Breakfast 8:00 am 5K
9:00 am - 5:00 pm Hidden River Cave 1/2 Price Tours
9:00 am Classic Car & Truck Show 9:00 am Vendor
Booths Open

10:00 am - 12:00 noon Chalk Art Contest 10:30 am
Kid's Pedal Pull 11:30 am - 2:00 pm Quilt Show

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!

Prime Festival Sponsors: Kentucky Utilities, City of Horse Cave, Flora
Templeton Stuart, People’s Bank, The Medical Center at Caverna; Music Stage
Sponsors: Hidden River Cave/American Cave Museum, German American
Bank, Alvey's Towing & Recovery; Event Sponsors: Tri-County Auto & Oil,
Neville Family Dentistry, 31-W Sheds / Lost & Forgotten Treasures

OV usic

WATER STREET STAGE

5:00 pm

7:00 - 9:00 pm Bad Navigator

EAST MAIN STREET STAGE
No Deposit Band 5:30 pm

Michael Gough Group

7:00 - 9:00 pm Tyrone Dunn and Kinfoke

O Vusic

WATER STREET STAGE
11:00 am 2 Daves & Masako
12:00 pm The Cave Crickets
1:00 pm Brass in Pocket (Chad & Jenny Lu)
2:00 pm Lane Schaflki & Kaleb Wilson
3:00 pm Tommy Womack
4:00 pm Ned Hill & Tina Simpson
5:00 pm Lee Carroll's C The Beat

7:00 - 9:00 pm The Unpredictables

11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

EAST MAIN STREET STAGE

The Diamond Colonettes
Dance Team

Miles Stoneman

Gary Puckett

Bryant Stockton

Redwire Bluegrass Band

Debra Lyn
Cara Bishop
Country Strong Band

7:00 - 9:00 pm Brad Collins Band



