

One of Kentucky's Top Ten Fall Festivals - Celebrating 23 Years!

HIDDEN RIVER CAVE TOURS!



September 20 & 21, 2024

Historic Downtown Horse Cave, Kentucky

Two miles east of Exit 58, Interstate 65 • General Information (270) 786-2680



f facebook.com/horsecaveheritagefestival



www.horsecaveky.org/heritage-festival

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20

Wendors & Events

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Hidden River Cave 1/2 Price Tours 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm Vendors Open 5:00 pm Color Me Purple Pageant

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 21^s

Wendors & Events

7:00 - 10:00 am Pancake Breakfast 8:00 am 5K 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Hidden River Cave 1/2 Price Tours 9:00 am Classic Car & Truck Show 9:00 am Vendor **Booths Open**

10:00 am - 12:00 noon Chalk Art Contest 10:30 am Kid's Pedal Pull 11:30 am - 2:00 pm Quilt Show

Prime Festival Sponsors: Kentucky Utilities, City of Horse Cave, Flora Templeton Stuart, People's Bank, The Medical Center at Caverna; Music Stage **Sponsors:** Hidden River Cave/American Cave Museum, German American Bank, Alvey's Towing & Recovery; Event Sponsors: Tri-County Auto & Oil, Neville Family Dentistry, 31-W Sheds / Lost & Forgotten Treasures

Music

WATER STREET STAGE

5:00 pm No Deposit Band **7:00 - 9:00 pm** Bad Navigator

EAST MAIN STREET STAGE

Michael Gough Group 5:30 pm 7:00 – 9:00 pm Tyrone Dunn and Kinfoke

Music

WATER STREET STAGE		EAST MAIN STREET STAGE	
11:00 am	2 Daves & Masako	11:00 am	The Diamond Colonettes Dance Team
12:00 pm	The Cave Crickets	12:00 pm	Miles Stoneman
1:00 pm	Brass in Pocket (Chad & Jenny Lu)	1:00 pm	Gary Puckett
		1:30 pm	Bryant Stockton
2:00 pm	Lane Schaflki & Kaleb Wilson	2:00 pm	Redwire Bluegrass Band
3:00 pm	Tommy Womack		
4:00 pm	Ned Hill & Tina Simpson	4:00 pm	Debra Lyn
		4:30 pm	Cara Bishop
5:00 pm	Lee Carroll's C The Beat	5:00 pm	Country Strong Band
7:00 – 9:00 pm	The Unpredictables	7:00 – 9:00 pm	Brad Collins Band